
INDOOR EPERNAY 2025 Classement général

CLT N° Dossard Prénom Nom Cat Club Clt Chr Chr Pts Clt Vit Vit Pts Clt 3' 3' Pts Clt Fond Fond Pts Clt Elim Elim Pts Total pts

1 53 Benoit Le Sabazec V2H USM Villeparisis 3 63 3 63 1 72 1 72 4 60 330

2 32 Maëlis Lemoux JBF USM Villeparisis 4 60 2 67 2 67 2 67 2 67 328

3 43 Sylvain Behr SH Nancy RV 1 72 1 72 4 60 3 63 5 58 325

4 26 Damien Le Sabazec CG USM Villeparisis 6 57 6 57 3 63 4 60 1 72 309

5 41 Valentin Bataille SH Nancy RV 2 67 4 60 5 58 5 58 3 63 306

6 42 Maxence Beck SH Bétheniville RC 5 58 5 58 7 56 7 56 6 57 285

7 38 Fanny Morisseau SF Nancy RV 8 55 8 55 6 57 6 57 7 56 280

8 46 Evan Vuattier SH CS Trélou 10 53 9 54 9 54 8 55 8 55 271

9 33 Flora Cetnarowski JAF Bétheniville RC 9 54 10 53 8 55 10 53 12 51 266

10 17 Jade Baudet CF RS Vandoeuvre 7 56 7 56 10 53 12 51 15 48 264

11 23 Milana Pierret CF Bétheniville RC 21 42 15 48 14 49 9 54 9 54 247

12 49 Antoine Truchon V1H Nancy RV 22 41 13 50 11 52 14 49 10 53 245

13 27 Maëhva Bernard JBF RSV Avesnelles 20 43 14 49 12 51 13 50 11 52 245

14 16 Victor Malric BG TUE Saint Germain 13 50 17 46 13 50 11 52 18 45 243

15 15 Erwan Chevalier BG ES Nanterre 12 51 11 52 15 48 17 46 22 41 238

16 54 Aurélien Michel V2H Epernay RS 18 45 18 45 17 46 16 47 13 50 233

17 28 Lucie David JBF Epernay RS 16 47 21 42 16 47 15 48 14 49 233

18 37 Lisa Favret SF RS Vandoeuvre 11 52 12 51 20 43 20 43 20 43 232

19 45 Ulysse Gueschlecht SH Nancy RV 17 46 16 47 24 39 25 38 16 47 217

20 44 Simon Gabriel SH Epernay RS 14 49 23 40 25 38 19 44 24 39 210

21 20 Elise Machado CF RS Vandoeuvre 15 48 20 43 22 41 24 39 26 37 208

22 47 Nicolas Garcia V1H Epernay RS 26 37 25 38 18 45 18 45 21 42 207

23 18 Maëlhyne Bernard CF RSV Avesnelles 28 35 26 37 19 44 21 42 19 44 202

24 51 Florent Bigot V2H ADR Epernay 19 44 22 41 21 42 23 40 28 35 202

25 14 Simon Berthelot BG CS Trélou 23 40 19 44 23 40 27 36 25 38 198

26 57 Christophe Jeanneteau V4H Epernay RS 24 39 24 39 26 37 22 41 23 40 196

27 31 Elise Guthapfel JBF Nancy RV 25 38 27 36 27 36 28 35 29 34 179

28 29 Lola Garcia JBF Epernay RS 27 36 32 31 28 35 29 34 27 36 172

29 30 Fleur Anne Grandcolas JBF RS Vandoeuvre 31 32 28 35 29 34 31 32 31 32 165

30 5 Victoire Sanchez PF Valenciennes R 32 31 31 32 30 33 32 31 32 31 158

31 24 Louise Simon CF Bétheniville RC 29 34 29 34 31 32 35 28 38 25 153

32 1 Lorette Cassieux PF RI Lille M 36 27 30 33 32 31 33 30 36 27 148

33 56 Bertrand Van Den Broecke V2H RS Troyes 35 28 35 28 38 25 30 33 30 33 147

34 7 Fédérico Avella Sandoval PG TUE Saint Germain 34 29 33 30 34 29 34 29 33 30 147

35 39 Solène Picot SF RS Vandoeuvre 30 33 34 29 33 30 36 27 37 26 145

36 21 Léane Péchot CF RS Vandoeuvre 33 30 36 27 39 24 37 26 35 28 135

37 48 Rémi Touraine V1H RI Lille M 53 10 49 14 37 26 26 37 17 46 133

38 34 Lisa Lechesne JAF Epernay RS 39 24 37 26 35 28 42 21 42 21 120
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39 12 Maëlys Van Den Broecke BF RS Troyes 42 21 40 23 41 22 39 24 40 23 113

40 22 Sarah Peyresaubes CF Bétheniville RC 38 25 42 21 42 21 40 23 41 22 112

41 19 Lily Evangelesti CF Bétheniville RC 40 23 38 25 36 27 44 19 48 15 109

42 25 Elina Villette CF CS Trélou 37 26 39 24 44 19 43 20 44 19 108

43 36 Joséphine Lou Buriez SF RI Lille M 44 19 43 20 43 20 41 22 39 24 105

44 3 Lena Le Sabazec PF USM Villeparisis 51 12 50 13 40 23 38 25 34 29 102

45 9 Juliano Lambot PG Epernay RS 41 22 41 22 45 18 46 17 43 20 99

46 4 Nami Lefort PF Bétheniville RC 43 20 44 19 46 17 45 18 46 17 91

47 8 Maël Favier Villers PG RS Troyes 48 15 45 18 47 16 50 13 45 18 80

48 10 Caly Bernardon BF RS Troyes 45 18 46 17 48 15 49 14 47 16 80

49 40 Coline Terroine SF Bétheniville RC 46 17 47 16 49 14 47 16 52 11 74

50 6 Camille Soulas PF Bétheniville RC 49 14 51 12 50 13 48 15 49 14 68

51 35 Emma Villette JAF CS Trélou 47 16 48 15 51 12 51 12 51 12 67

52 13 Diane Védé BF RS Troyes 50 13 53 10 52 11 52 11 50 13 58

53 2 Anaé Durdon PF CS Trélou 52 11 52 11 53 10 53 10 53 10 52

CLT N° Dossard Prénom Nom Cat Club Clt Chr Chr Pts Clt Vit Vit Pts Clt 3' 3' Pts Clt Fond Fond Pts Clt Elim Elim Pts Total pts

1 32 Maëlis Lemoux JBF USM Villeparisis 4 60 2 67 2 67 2 67 2 67 328

2 38 Fanny Morisseau SF Nancy RV 8 55 8 55 6 57 6 57 7 56 280

3 33 Flora Cetnarowski JAF Bétheniville RC 9 54 10 53 8 55 10 53 12 51 266

4 17 Jade Baudet CF RS Vandoeuvre 7 56 7 56 10 53 12 51 15 48 264

5 23 Milana Pierret CF Bétheniville RC 21 42 15 48 14 49 9 54 9 54 247

6 27 Maëhva Bernard JBF RSV Avesnelles 20 43 14 49 12 51 13 50 11 52 245

7 28 Lucie David JBF Epernay RS 16 47 21 42 16 47 15 48 14 49 233

8 37 Lisa Favret SF RS Vandoeuvre 11 52 12 51 20 43 20 43 20 43 232

9 20 Elise Machado CF RS Vandoeuvre 15 48 20 43 22 41 24 39 26 37 208

10 18 Maëlhyne Bernard CF RSV Avesnelles 28 35 26 37 19 44 21 42 19 44 202

11 31 Elise Guthapfel JBF Nancy RV 25 38 27 36 27 36 28 35 29 34 179

12 29 Lola Garcia JBF Epernay RS 27 36 32 31 28 35 29 34 27 36 172

13 30 Fleur Anne Grandcolas JBF RS Vandoeuvre 31 32 28 35 29 34 31 32 31 32 165

14 5 Victoire Sanchez PF Valenciennes R 32 31 31 32 30 33 32 31 32 31 158

15 24 Louise Simon CF Bétheniville RC 29 34 29 34 31 32 35 28 38 25 153

16 1 Lorette Cassieux PF RI Lille M 36 27 30 33 32 31 33 30 36 27 148

17 39 Solène Picot SF RS Vandoeuvre 30 33 34 29 33 30 36 27 37 26 145

18 21 Léane Péchot CF RS Vandoeuvre 33 30 36 27 39 24 37 26 35 28 135

19 34 Lisa Lechesne JAF Epernay RS 39 24 37 26 35 28 42 21 42 21 120

20 12 Maëlys Van Den Broecke BF RS Troyes 42 21 40 23 41 22 39 24 40 23 113

21 22 Sarah Peyresaubes CF Bétheniville RC 38 25 42 21 42 21 40 23 41 22 112
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22 19 Lily Evangelesti CF Bétheniville RC 40 23 38 25 36 27 44 19 48 15 109

23 25 Elina Villette CF CS Trélou 37 26 39 24 44 19 43 20 44 19 108

24 36 Joséphine Lou Buriez SF RI Lille M 44 19 43 20 43 20 41 22 39 24 105

25 3 Lena Le Sabazec PF USM Villeparisis 51 12 50 13 40 23 38 25 34 29 102

26 4 Nami Lefort PF Bétheniville RC 43 20 44 19 46 17 45 18 46 17 91

27 10 Caly Bernardon BF RS Troyes 45 18 46 17 48 15 49 14 47 16 80

28 40 Coline Terroine SF Bétheniville RC 46 17 47 16 49 14 47 16 52 11 74

29 6 Camille Soulas PF Bétheniville RC 49 14 51 12 50 13 48 15 49 14 68

30 35 Emma Villette JAF CS Trélou 47 16 48 15 51 12 51 12 51 12 67

31 13 Diane Védé BF RS Troyes 50 13 53 10 52 11 52 11 50 13 58

32 2 Anaé Durdon PF CS Trélou 52 11 52 11 53 10 53 10 53 10 52

CLT N° Dossard Prénom Nom Cat Club Clt Chr Chr Pts Clt Vit Vit Pts Clt 3' 3' Pts Clt Fond Fond Pts Clt Elim Elim Pts Total pts

1 53 Benoit Le Sabazec V2H USM Villeparisis 3 63 3 63 1 72 1 72 4 60 330

2 43 Sylvain Behr SH Nancy RV 1 72 1 72 4 60 3 63 5 58 325

3 26 Damien Le Sabazec CG USM Villeparisis 6 57 6 57 3 63 4 60 1 72 309

4 41 Valentin Bataille SH Nancy RV 2 67 4 60 5 58 5 58 3 63 306

5 42 Maxence Beck SH Bétheniville RC 5 58 5 58 7 56 7 56 6 57 285

6 46 Evan Vuattier SH CS Trélou 10 53 9 54 9 54 8 55 8 55 271

7 49 Antoine Truchon V1H Nancy RV 22 41 13 50 11 52 14 49 10 53 245

8 16 Victor Malric BG TUE Saint Germain 13 50 17 46 13 50 11 52 18 45 243

9 15 Erwan Chevalier BG ES Nanterre 12 51 11 52 15 48 17 46 22 41 238

10 54 Aurélien Michel V2H Epernay RS 18 45 18 45 17 46 16 47 13 50 233

11 45 Ulysse Gueschlecht SH Nancy RV 17 46 16 47 24 39 25 38 16 47 217

12 44 Simon Gabriel SH Epernay RS 14 49 23 40 25 38 19 44 24 39 210

13 47 Nicolas Garcia V1H Epernay RS 26 37 25 38 18 45 18 45 21 42 207

14 51 Florent Bigot V2H ADR Epernay 19 44 22 41 21 42 23 40 28 35 202

15 14 Simon Berthelot BG CS Trélou 23 40 19 44 23 40 27 36 25 38 198

16 57 Christophe Jeanneteau V4H Epernay RS 24 39 24 39 26 37 22 41 23 40 196

17 56 Bertrand Van Den Broecke V2H RS Troyes 35 28 35 28 38 25 30 33 30 33 147

18 7 Fédérico Avella Sandoval PG TUE Saint Germain 34 29 33 30 34 29 34 29 33 30 147

19 48 Rémi Touraine V1H RI Lille M 53 10 49 14 37 26 26 37 17 46 133

20 9 Juliano Lambot PG Epernay RS 41 22 41 22 45 18 46 17 43 20 99

21 8 Maël Favier Villers PG RS Troyes 48 15 45 18 47 16 50 13 45 18 80


